INDIANA JUDO CLUB MEMBERSHIP

Membership information for Year:		New Member	Renewai	
For Official Use Only				
Date Received:	Check#	Expiration Date:	Certificate #	
Club Name:				
Date Originally Joine	d Indiana Judo Inc.:			
Club mailing address	:			
	(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Club Webpage:				
Club Voting Delegates to the Indiana Board of Managers: 1.) President/Voting Delegate:				
Address:				
Phone:		Email:		
		Email:		

<u>The above delegates may represent their club</u> with one vote each of the club's two votes at any sanctioned Indiana Judo meetings.

The President of this club assumes authority to represent this club in mail votes, applications by the club, may delegate authority for signing applications to other delegates and/or represent the club on sport committees of Indiana Judo.

Please Return to:
Bruce Bender
4411 Macombe Dr.
Marion, IN. 46952

\$25.00 Yearly dues, Payable to: Indiana Judo Inc.